NetDCU9
Single Board Computer with Marvell XScale-CPU
• Marvell PXA270 (520MHz)
• 64MB Flash, 64MB SDRAM
• LCD-interface to CSTN-  and TFT-LCD’s
up to SXGA-resolution (1280 x 1024 Pixel)
• 2D-Graphic-Controller SM501 (Silicon Motion)
• 3x RS232

Connector assignment
Technical data
Order notation Order key
Power supply: +5VDC / ±5%
Power consumption: < 1A (without display)
Touch-Screen: 4 wire, analog resistive touchpanel
Keyboard: Matrix-keyboard 8 x 12
Digital I/O: max. 21 I/O-port lines,
alternative matrix-keyboard
8 bit FS-BUS (extension bus)
1x SD-Card-Slot
AC97 Audio Codec
Video In (YUV 4:2:2 CCIR-656, 8 bit)
Interfaces: 3x RS232 (1x with RTS/CTS)
2x USB1.1 (1x Host/Device)
1x Ethernet 10/100 MBit
1x CAN2.0
LCD-interface: CSTN: up to 800 x 600 Pixel, single scan
256 colours of 65536
TFT: up to 1280 x 1024 Pixel
256 / 65k / 16 mio. colours
RAM: 64 MByte SDRAM   Opt. 128 MByte
Program memory: 64 MByte Flash
Prozessor: Marvell PXA270-520 (520MHz)
Temperature range: 0°C ... 70°C   Opt. -25°C ... 85°C
Dimension: 100mm x 80mm x 11mm (l x b x h)
Weight: ca. 60 gr
NetDCU9-NCG-WCE
64MB SDRAM, 64MB Flash, Ethernet, CAN2.0, Grafic-Controller, Windows Embedded CE 5.0
NetDCU9-NC-WCE
64MB SDRAM, 64MB Flash, Ethernet, CAN2.0, Windows Embedded CE 5.0
NetDCU9-SKIT-WCE
Starter kit with NetDCU9-NCG-WCE,  carrier-board, cables, 512MB SD-Card,
512MB USB-Stick,  multi-card-reader, SDK, documentation
NetDCU-WS
Quick-start-workshop for NetDCUx and Windows Embedded CE
NetDCU9-128D32FNCG-WCE
rewoP1J 232SR2J DCL3J suB-SF4J O/IdraobyeK5J troPnoisnetxE6J BSU/cedoC/hcuoT7J
1 )nI(LFCV 1 .nrehtEDxR+ 1 0ER 12 5B 14 DNG 1 0BD 1 )QRIn(8OIPG 12 )4C(3PI 1 )V3,3+(DDV 12 3DV 14 41D 16 71A 1 LTUOENIL 12 0BSU0MDH
2 )V5+(CCV 2 .nrehtEDxR- 2 1ER 22 4B 24 DNG 2 1BD 2 )7R(7OIPG 22 )5C(2PI 2 DNG 22 2DV 24 31D 26 61A 2 RTUOENIL 22 0BSU0PDH
3 )V3+(TABV 3 232SR1DxR 3 0EG 32 DNG 34 DERA 3 2BD 3 )6R(6OIPG 32 )6C(1PI 3 )V3,3+(DDV 32 1DV 34 21D 36 51A 3 DNGA 32 1BSU1MDH
4 DNG 4 232SR1STR 4 1EG 42 KEEV 44 NEERGA 4 3BD 4 )5R(5OIPG 42 )7C(0PI 4 RWn/DR 42 0DV 44 11D 46 41A 4 LNIENIL 42 1BSU1PDH
5 232SR1DxT 5 0EB 52 PLC 54 EULBA 5 4BD 5 )4R(4OIPG 52 )V5+(CCV 5 )V3,3+(DDV 52 CNYSVV 54 01D 56 31A 5 RNIENIL 52 0BSU0WPH
6 232SR1STC 6 1EB 62 PRF 64 TRCHA 6 5BD 6 )3R(3OIPG 62 )V3,3+(DDV 6 EWn 62 FERHV 64 9D 66 21A 6 DNGA 62 1BSU1WPH
7 tenrehtEDxT+ 7 DNG 72 M 74 TRCVA 7 6BD 7 )2R(2OIPG 7 EOn 72 KLCV 74 8D 76 11A 7 NICIM
8 tenrehtEDxT- 8 1R 82 PIL 84 CN 8 7BD 8 )1R(1OIPG 8 KLC-C2I 82 LESTKSP 84 7D 86 01A 8 DNGCIM
9 DNG 9 0R 92 NED 9 DDV 9 )0R(0OIPG 9 TAD-C2I 92 GERPn 94 6D 96 9A 9 232SR3DxR
01 )V5+(CCV 01 5G 03 DNG 01 DR 01 )8C(9OIPG 01 DNG 03 DNG 05 DNG 07 DNG 01 232SR3DxT
11 DxR-NAC 11 4G 13 DCLV 11 SCn 11 )9C(01OIPG 11 5OIMCP 13 TIAWPn 15 5D 17 8A 11 0DA
21 DxT-NAC 21 3G 23 CN 21 EDA 21 232SR2DxR 21 4OIMCP 23 61SIOIn 25 4D 27 7A 21 1DA
31 2G 33 CN 31 QRIn 31 )01C(11OIPG 31 3OIMCP 33 2ECPn 35 3D 37 6A 31 )V5+(CCV
41 DNG 43 DNG 41 )nI(SERn 41 232SR2DxT 41 2OIMCP 43 1ECPn 45 2D 47 5A 41 DNG
51 3B 53 CN 51 CN 51 )11C(21OIPG 51 1OIMCP 53 WOIPn 55 1D 57 4A 51 +X-HCUOT
61 2B 63 )tuO(LFCV 61 DNG 61 DNG 61 7DV 63 ROIPn 65 0D 67 3A 61 +Y-HCUOT
71 1B 73 2R 71 )0C(7PI 71 6DV 73 EWPn 75 02A 77 2A 71 -X-HCUOT
81 0B 83 3R 81 )1C(6PI 81 5DV 83 EOPn 85 91A 87 1A 81 -Y-HCUOT